JOSHUA BARIS HONORED AS FIVE STAR REAL ESTATE AGENT FOR SECOND CONSECUTIVE YEAR

Posted by Kevin Guhl - January 21, 2013



Fort Lee, NJ – Sales Associate Joshua Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage in Fort Lee (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_office/333/New-Jersey/Fort-Lee/Fort-Lee.aspx) is being honored by New Jersey Monthly Magazine as one of its Five Star Real Estate Agents for the second year in a row. Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) is one of 1,025 licensed New Jersey real estate agents receiving the award in 2013; fewer than 2 percent of the state's 80,700 agents are being recognized.

According to independent surveyor Five Star Professional, recipients were selected as the result of "a rigorous research process that included a regulatory and consumer complaint review, and an evaluation of objective criteria associated with real estate agents who provide quality services to their clients." One-quarter of New Jersey homeowners who purchased their properties between September 2011 and May 2012 were contacted to rate their real estate agents in categories such as market knowledge, negotiating skill and whether they would recommend the agent to others.

"To achieve this honor two years in a row is a testament to the constant hard work and commitment Joshua offers his clients," said Juan Rivera (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/1659/Juan-Rivera.aspx), branch vice president of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage in Fort Lee.



Baris achieved several accolades for his service and sales success in 2012, such as being chosen by Top Agent Magazine to be featured in a cover story of its national edition. Baris earned membership in the Coldwell Banker International Sterling Society, placing him within the top 12 percent of 85,000 Coldwell Banker sales associates worldwide. He also won the New Jersey Association of Realtors (NJAR) Circle of Excellence Award for his 2011 performance.

Active in his professional community, Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) was elected in 2011 as vice-chair of the Young Professionals Network for the Eastern Bergen County Board of Realtors (EBCBOR) and selected by the New Jersey Multiple Listing Service (NJMLS) to sit on their Technology Committee for 2011 and 2012. He is an active member of the NJMLS, Garden State Multiple Listing Service and

Hudson County Multiple Listing Service. Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) is also a member of the National Association of Realtors, NJAR and EBCBOR.

Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) has continued to build his positive reputation among homebuyers and sellers in Bergen and Hudson counties, and has been seen on a wider scale on E! Entertainment's "Ice Loves Coco." His client repertoire boasts professional athletes and celebrities throughout Northern New Jersey. In 2012, Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) created and launched his website, www.RealEstateInTheGardenState.com (http://www.realestateinthegardenstate.com/).

For more information about buying or selling a home, contact Joshua Baris (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/real_estate_agent/11687/Joshua-Baris.aspx) with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage at (201) 461-5000, ext. 209, directly on his cell at (201) 741-4999 or by email at Josh@RealEstateInTheGardenState.com (mailto:Josh@RealEstateInTheGardenState.com). To view listings, visit www.RealEstateInTheGardenState.com (http://www.RealEstateInTheGardenState.com).

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com/) in New Jersey and Rockland County, New York, a leading residential real estate brokerage company, operates 58 offices with more than 3,000 sales associates serving all communities from Rockland County, N.Y. to Monmouth County, New Jersey. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage in New Jersey and Rockland County, N.Y. is part of NRT LLC, the nation's largest residential real estate brokerage company. Visit www.coldwellbankermoves.com (http://www.coldwellbankermoves.com) for more information.